1803-1804

1826-1829

1832-1853

1854-1856

1857-1870

1871-1878

1878-1912

1912-1925

1925-1943

1947-1983

1983-1995

1995-2008

2008-

LE TREVOUX

LE GALL

LE MARIE-D’AUBIGNY Gabriel Amédée
LE GALL (fils)

LE NAOUR

GOURCUFF Louis Gabrie
GOURCUFF Fédix

LE DEROUT Christophe
GOURCUFF Auguste
COROLLER Emile
TANGUY Emmanue
TANGUY Francois
CADORET Hervé

FRAVAL André



